
Food & Beverage 

Breaks
Sponsor Spotlights

8:00-9:00 AM

9:00 - 9:30 AM

9:30 - 10:00AM

11:00-11:10 AM

11:10AM–12:10PM

12:10-1:30PM

1:30 -2:30 PM

2:30-3:30 PM

3:30-3:40PM

3:40-4:40 PM

4:40-5:30 PM

5:30-5:40 PM

5:40-5:50 PM

5:50 PM

6:15-6:50 PM

7:00-9:30 PM

Closing Remarks & Next Steps

BREAK

Guided Walk from Conference Site to Navy Pier (Boat Boarding Location)

Boat Tour Boarding 

Vessel: Spirit of Navy Pier

600 E Grand Ave, Chicago, IL 60611, USA

Set Sail on Lake Michigan

Enjoy hors d'oeuvres, drinks, dancing and networking while taking in the Chicago skyline at sunset!

Comprehensive Food Allergy Care: Supporting a 

Nutrient-Dense Diet

New Advances in Allergy and Asthma Treatments: 

Eczema, Allergic Rhinitis, and Asthma Care

Inclusive Campuses: Breakouts on Allergen-Safe Dining 

& Psychosocial Support for Students with Food Allergies

BREAK

Managing Related Conditions: Evidence-Based 

Approaches for FPIES, EoE, and Celiac Disease in 

Clinical Practice

Global Diets, Local Impact: What Global Lifestyles 

Reveal About Food Allergy Trends

Featuring insights from Italy, Australia, Japan, and the 

United Kingdom

 2025 CFAAR FOOD ALLERGY SUMMIT
 PEDIATRIC TRACK

Special Event Break

Friday, June 27, 2025

BREAKFAST

Exhibit 
Booths
Open

Opening Remarks: The State of Pediatric Food Allergy Care

Keynote Address: Advancing Pediatric Care in a Changing Landscape

10:00-11:00 AM
Bridging the Brain-Gut Gap: Supporting the Microbiome and Mental Health Connection in Pediatric Care for 

Better Outcomes

Culinary Medicine: Empowering Families Through Food with Live Demos by Expert Physicians & Chefs

BREAK

The Latest in Pediatric Food Allergy Diagnosis and Management: Building Confidence in Everyday Clinical 

Practice

LUNCH  Product Theater

Food Allergy Prevention Made Simple: Effective 

Messaging and Early Introduction Resources for 

Pediatricians 


