2025 CFAAR FOOD ALLERGY SUMMIT

PEDIATRIC TRACK



Food & Beverage Breaks	Sponsor Spotlights	Special Event	Break	
Friday, June 27,	2025			
8:00-9:00 AM	BREAKFAST			
9:00 - 9:30 AM	Opening Remarks: The State of Pediatric Food Allergy Care			
9:30 - 10:00AM	Keynote Address: Advancing Pediatric Care in a Changing Landscape			
10:00-11:00 AM	Bridging the Brain-Gut Gap: Supporting the Microbiome and Mental Health Connection in Pediatric Care for Better Outcomes			
11:00-11:10 AM	BREAK			
11:10AM-12:10PM	The Latest in Pediatric Food Allergy Diagnosis and Management: Building Confidence in Everyday Clinical Practice			
12:10-1:30PM	LUNCH		Product Theater	Exhibit
1:30 -2:30 PM	Food Allergy Prevention Mac Messaging and Early Introduct Pediatricians		Comprehensive Food Allergy Care: Supporting a Nutrient-Dense Diet	Booths Open
2:30-3:30 PM	New Advances in Allergy and Eczema, Allergic Rhinitis, and		Inclusive Campuses: Breakouts on Allergen-Safe Dining & Psychosocial Support for Students with Food Allergies	
3:30-3:40PM	BREAK			
3:40-4:40 PM	Managing Related Condition Approaches for FPIES, EoE, a Clinical Practice		Global Diets, Local Impact: What Global Lifestyles Reveal About Food Allergy Trends Featuring insights from Italy, Australia, Japan, and the United Kingdom	
4:40-5:30 PM	Culinary Medicine: Empowering Families Through Food with Live Demos by Expert Physicians & Chefs			
5:30-5:40 PM	Closing Remarks & Next Steps			
5:40-5:50 PM	BREAK			
5:50 PM	Guided Walk from Conference Site to Navy Pier (Boat Boarding Location)			
6:15-6:50 PM	Boat Tour Boarding Vessel: Spirit of Navy Pier 600 E Grand Ave, Chicago, IL 60611, USA			
7:00-9:30 PM	Set Sail on Lake Michigan Enjoy hors d'oeuvres, drinks, dancing and networking while taking in the Chicago skyline at sunset!			